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FUND SPENT UNDER CSR
Ju Dev Shri Dilip Singh

Will the Minister of COAL be pleased to state:

(a) whether royalty is paid and fund is spend under corporate social responsibility by the private sector coal block allottees; and

(b) if so, the details of royalty paid and the funds spent under corporate social responsibility during the last three years and the current year by each these allottees?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF COAL(SHRI PRATIK PRAKASHBAPU PATIL)

(a) & (b): Royalty is paid by the private sector coal block allottees to the State Governments on the rate fixed by Central Government.
Details of Royalty paid and funds spent under Corporate Social Responsibility by the private sector companies are not maintained by Ministry of Coal.
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